

Account Number (located on page 1 of Golden West statement)

The Federal Communications Commission has established the National Lifeline Accountability Database (NLAD) to detect and prevent consumers from receiving more than one discounted service under the federal Lifeline and ACP programs and ensure proper administration of the programs. Under federal law, qualifying households cannot receive more than one Lifeline and one ACP benefit. Golden West Telecommunications is required to submit your information as provided below to the NLAD to verify you are not receiving more than one of each benefit.

Please print the information EXACTLY as it was entered on the Lifeline and/or ACP application. Any discrepancies in the information could delay or deny your enrollment and the associated discount:

Required:	
Application ID (unless already receiving the Lifeline of	discount):
Applicant's full name:	
Applicant's full residential (physical) address:	
Mailing Address (if different from residential address):
Applicant's date of birth (m/d/yyyy):	
Applicant's last 4 of SSN/Tribal ID:	
Applicant resides on Tribal Land?	
If applicable:	
Benefit Qualifying Person (BQP):	
BQP Last 4 SSN:	
Authorization to provide information to the NLAD: I give Golden West Telecommunications my consent to transmit my information, as provided above, to the administrator of NLAD. I understand this information will be included in the NLAD database for purposes allowed by law relating to the Lifeline and/or ACP programs. I further understand that I am required to provide this consent to receive the Lifeline and/or ACP discount on my service.	
Applicant/Subscriber Signature	Date
Printed Name	Contact Number (if different than Golden West landline #)